Issued Permits with Valuation Page 1 of 12

prm—— For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS Report run on: 05/01/2014 01:24 PM
‘ April 2014
Issued Application Number Application Type/ Parcel Applicant / Project Name Struct/ Primary Contractor Valuation
Date Site Address Units
04/01/2014 BB14 00056 OCCUPANCY 3913-007-003-0002 Applicant: 1/
1007 SCOTT AVE, STE F JAMES FITZGERALD

1007 SCOTT AVE STE F
BREMERTON, WA 98310

Project Name:

HUMAN DEVELOPMENT & STRESS
MANAGEMENT CENTER LLC

04/01/2014 BB14 00149 BLDG-C 8170-000-000-0007 Applicant: 1/ FIELDS ROOF SERVICE INC 47,000
1717 E 16TH ST FIELDS ROOF SERVICE
25924 78TH AVE SOUTH
KENT, WA98032
Project Name:
MANETTE SHORELINE CONDOS

04/01/2014 BB14 00160 BLDG-EZ 3770-000-040-0004 Applicant: 1/ HOME DEPOT AT HOME SERVCS 3,378
2110 MADRONA POINT DR Home Depot at Home Services
140 County Line Rd. # 101
PACIFIC, WA98047
Project Name:
REPLACE ONE DOOR

04/01/2014 BB14 00178 M/P-EZ 3942-000-003-0002 Applicant: 1/ DANA'S HEATING
1613 VANDALIA AVE DANA'S HEATING
P.O. Box 607

BURLEY, WA98322
Project Name:

MECHANICAL
04/02/2014 BB14 00127 BLDG-C 3718-008-001-0207 Applicant: 1/ TIM RYAN CONST INC 300,000
234 PACIFIC AVE TIM RYAN CONST

19307 8TH AVE NE
POULSBO, WA 98370
Project Name:
HARBORSIDE GARAGE

04/03/2014 BB14 00188 M/P-EZ 3925-000-018-0006 Applicant: 1/ SELF
3211 HALVERSON AVE BELLO JOSE P & CORAZON P
3211 HALVERSON AVE
BREMERTON WA
Project Name:
MECHANICAL



] Issued Permits with Valuation Page 2 of 12

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS Report run on: 05/01/2014 01:24 PM
April 2014
Issued Application Number Application Type/ Parcel Applicant / Project Name Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation
Date Site Address Units
04/03/2014 BB14 00189 M/P-EZ 4556-000-009-0001 Applicant: 1/ CASCADE HEATING & AC
2209 SOUNDVIEW AVE NE CASCADE HEATING & AC
PO BOX 180

EVERETT, WA98206
Project Name:

MECHANICAL
04/03/2014 BB14 00190 BLDG-C 3787-000-016-0401 Applicant: 1/ FPH MANAGEMENT CORP 500
3421 KITSAP WAY FPH CONSTRUCTION INC

109 OLDING RD, STE 200
BREMERTON, WA 98312

Project Name:

COMMUNITY FINANCIAL SERVICES

04/03/2014 BB14 00191 DEMO 152401-1-002-2006 Applicant: 1/ SELF
1741 SNYDER AVE ANTONIS SOLIS
1741 SNYDER AVE
BREMERTON, WA 98312
Project Name:
DEMO ENCLOSED CARPORT

04/07/2014 BB14 00101 BLDG-C 3718-015-019-0004 Applicant: 2/ FPH MANAGEMENT CORP 180,000
524 & 530 4TH ST FPH CONSTRUCTION INC
109 OLDING RD, STE 200
BREMERTON, WA 98312
Project Name:
ISELLA SALON & SPA

04/07/2014 BB14 00134 BLDG-C 292401-2-002-2008 Applicant: 1/ TOBESELECTED 10,000
4780 W BELFAIR VALLEY RD SPRINT C/O LYNX CONSULTING
17311 135TH AVE NE A100
WOODINVILLE, WA 98072
Project Name:

SPRINT
04/07/2014 BB14 00147 BLDG-R 3952-002-010-0006 Applicant: 1/ SELF 6,100
1101 E 33RD ST HOSTAK CONNIE M
1740 5TH ST

BREMERTON WA
Project Name:
ADD BATHROOM IN BASEMENT

04/07/2014 BB14 00193 M/P-EZ 3807-007-014-0008 Applicant: 1/ FAST WATER HEATER CO.
2010 7TH ST FAST WATER HEATER COMPANY
12601 132 AVE NE
KIRKLAND, WA 98034
Project Name:
PLUMBING
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For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS Report run on: 05/01/2014 01:24 PM
April 2014
Issued Application Number Application Type/ Parcel Applicant / Project Name Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation
Date Site Address Units
04/07/2014 BB14 00197 BLDG-C 3976-029-001-0002 Applicant: 1/ SAN GIL AND CO LLC 1,000
2313 WHEATON WAY SAN GIL ED

835 NE RIMROCK
BREMERTON, WA 98311
Project Name:

CAMPANAS (OLD BAY BOWL)
BATHROOM REMODEL

04/08/2014 BB13 00716 BLDG-R 3771-001-008-0001 Applicant: 1/ EASTON CONSTRUCTION 20,000
2143 SNYDER AVE EASTON CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC GROUP LLC

38819 276Th Ave Se
ENUMCLAW, WA98022
Project Name:

SFR Remodel
04/08/2014 BB14 00201 OCCUPANCY 3918-002-020-0106 Applicant: 1/
2106 E 11TH ST BELANGER NANCY P

2106 E 11th ST
BREMERTON, WA 98310
Project Name:

THE WEEKENDER
04/09/2014 BB14 00202 OCCUPANCY 3718-016-021-0008 Applicant: 1/
5TH STREET (PART OF ADMIRAL HARRIET LAURA KNEIB
THEATER) 1813 SHOREWOOD DRIVE

BREMERTON, WA 98312
Project Name:

F.R.O.G. SOAP
04/09/2014 BB14 00203 M/P-EZ 142401-2-177-2004 Applicant: 1/ DANA'S HEATING
1740 SNYDER AVE DANA'S HEATING
P.O. Box 607

BURLEY, WA98322
Project Name:

MECHANICAL
04/09/2014 BB14 00209 M/P-EZ 102401-1-067-2003 Applicant: 1/ PENINSULA TANK SERVICES
2709 N LAFAYETTE AVE PENINSULA TANK SERVICE INC
P.O. BOX2596

SILVERDALE, WA 98383
Project Name:

MECHANICAL
04/10/2014 BB14 00087 BLDG-C 3718-019-012-0102 Applicant: 1/ SELF 4,390
822 BURWELL ST HOPE IN CHRIST MINISTRIES
837 4ATH ST

BREMERTON, WA 98337
Project Name:
THE COFFEE OASIS



04/10/2014

04/10/2014

04/10/2014

04/14/2014

04/14/2014

04/14/2014

04/14/2014

Application Number

BB14 00139

BB14 00198

BB14 00199

BB13 00212

BB14 00210

BB14 00220

BB13 00425

Application Type/
Site Address

BLDG-C
2740 CLARE AVE

BLDG-C
522 ATH ST

BLDG-C
4203 WHEATON WAY, STE D

BLDGONLY
626 SHIREHILL ST, LT12

BLDG-C
5100 AUTO CENTER WAY

M/P-EZ
925 CHESTNUT ST

BLDG-C
2900 AUSTIN DR

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS

April
Parcel

3966-004-009-0009

3718-015-020-0001

3824-000-004-0004

5532-000-012-0002

162401-4-058-2002

3901-000-015-0007

3721-000-003-0009

2014

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

OLYMPIC PENINSULA KIDNEY CTR
2613 WHEATON WAY
BREMERTON WA

Project Name:

OLYMPIC PENNISULA KIDNEY
CENTER

Applicant:

TIM RYAN CONST

19307 8TH AVE NE

POULSBO, WA 98370

Project Name:

BREMER TRUST FIRE WALL/PARTY
WALL

Applicant:

MEDINA, HECTOR
6727 NE FERN ST
SUQUAMISH, WA 98392
Project Name:

METRO PCS

Applicant:

CAMP CORPORATION
6003 76TH ST W
LAKEWOOD, WA 98499
Project Name:
RETAINING WALL

Applicant:

THOMAS, PETE

647 ATH sT

BREMERTON, WA 98337

Project Name:

OCEANEERING INTERNATIONAL INC

Applicant:

BROOKS COMFORT ZONE
P.O. BOX 1931
SILVERDALE, WA98383
Project Name:
MECHANICAL

Applicant:

JACKSON PARK ELEMENTARY
9210 DICKEY RD NW
SILVERDALE, WA98383

Project Name:

PORTABLE CLASSRM D-2

Struct/
Units

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/2

1/

1/

Page 4 of 12

Report run on: 05/01/2014 01:24 PM

Primary Contractor Valuation
PHC CONSTRUCTION LLC 122,000
TIM RYAN CONST INC 15,000
SELF 1,500
CAMP CORPORATION 1,000

BROOKS COMFORT ZONE

ROBBINS & CO 15,000



04/14/2014

04/14/2014

04/14/2014

04/15/2014

04/15/2014

04/15/2014

04/16/2014

Application Number

BB13 00211

BB13 00426

BB13 00424

BB14 00172

BB14 00229

BB14 00230

BB14 00131

Application Type/
Site Address

BLDGONLY
630 SHIREHILL ST, LT13

BLDG-C
2900 AUSTIN DR

BLDG-C
2900 AUSTIN DR

BLDG-C
104 N CALLOW AVE

M/P-EZ
2115 MADRONA POINT DR

M/P-EZ
3322 WARD AVE

BLDGONLY
1438 KITSAP LAKE RD NW

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS

April
Parcel

5532-000-013-0001

3721-000-003-0009

3721-000-003-0009

3806-005-016-0001

3770-000-015-0005

3973-004-015-0002

172401-2-012-2000

2014

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

CAMP CORPORATION
6003 76TH ST W
LAKEWOOD, WA 98499
Project Name:
RETAINING WALL

Applicant:

JACKSON PARK ELEMENTARY

9210 DICKEY RD NW
SILVERDALE, WA 98383
Project Name:

PORTABLE CLASSRM B-2

Applicant:

JACKSON PARK ELEMENTARY

9210 DICKEY RD NW
SILVERDALE, WA 98383
Project Name:

PORTABLE CLASSRM A2

Applicant:

SUH DONG JOO & SU
9205 S TACOMA WAY#12
LAKEWOOD, WA 98499
Project Name:

PHO TAI RESTAURANT

Applicant:

BRENNAN HEATING
4601 S 134TH PL
SEATTLE, WA98146
Project Name:
MECHANICAL

Applicant:

BRENNAN HEATING
4601 S 134TH PL
SEATTLE, WA98146
Project Name:
MECHANICAL

Applicant:

MCKINNEY MICHAEL J
1438 KITSAP LAKE RD NW
BREMERTON WA

Project Name:

NEW CARPORT

Struct/
Units

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

Page 5 of 12

Report run on: 05/01/2014 01:24 PM

Primary Contractor

CAMP CORPORATION

ROBBINS & CO

ROBBINS & CO

SELF

BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC

BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC

SELF

Valuation

1,000

15,000

15,000

35,000

22,605



04/16/2014

04/16/2014

04/16/2014

04/16/2014

04/16/2014

04/16/2014

04/16/2014

Application Number

BB14 00211

BB14 00212

BB14 00213

BB14 00223

BB14 00234

BB14 00237

BB14 00240

Application Type/
Site Address

DEMO
927 1/2 N WYCOFF AVE

DEMO
927 N WYCOFF AVE

DEMO
929 N WYCOFF AVE

BLDG-C
4910 AUTO CENTER WAY

M/P-EZ
2319 11TH ST

M/P-EZ
1515 9TH ST

M/P
2209 SOUNDVIEW AVE NE

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS

April
Parcel

3735-021-006-0006

3735-021-006-0006

3735-021-006-0006

162401-4-060-2008

3805-004-014-0007

3799-007-006-0008

4556-000-009-0001

2014

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

WALLY'S DESIGN WORKS
411 NW SOLNAE PLACE

, 98311

Project Name:
DEMOLITION

Applicant:

WALLY'S DESIGN WORKS
411 NW SOLNAE PLACE

, 98311

Project Name:
DEMOLITION

Applicant:

WALLY'S DESIGN WORKS
411 NW SOLNAE PLACE

, 98311

Project Name:
DEMOLITION

Applicant:

NORDIC SERVICES INC
PO BOX 1492
BREMERTON, WA 98310
Project Name:

MADRONA ESTATES APARTMENTS

Applicant:

DANA'S HEATING
P.O. Box 607
BURLEY, WA98322
Project Name:
MECHANICAL

Applicant:

PENINSULA TANK SERVICE INC

P.0O. BOX 2596
SILVERDALE, WA 98383
Project Name:
MECHANICAL

Applicant:

BIGGS SHARON D

2209 SOUNDVIEW AVE NE
BREMERTON, WA 98310
Project Name:
MECHANICAL

Struct/
Units

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

Page 6 of 12

Report run on: 05/01/2014 01:24 PM

Primary Contractor Valuation
WALLY'S DESIGN WORKS
WALLY'S DESIGN WORKS
WALLY'S DESIGN WORKS
NORDIC SERVICES INC 1,800

DANA'S HEATING

PENINSULA TANK SERVICES

FERRELLGAS L P



04/17/2014

04/17/2014

04/17/2014

04/17/2014

04/18/2014

04/21/2014

04/21/2014

Application Number

BB14 00114

BB14 00145

BB14 00244

BB14 00247

BB14 00177

BB14 00195

BB14 00249

Application Type/
Site Address

BLDG-C
2901 PERRY AVE STE2

BLDG-C
2313 WHEATON WAY

OCCUPANCY
400 CASAD AVE

BANNER

DEMO
1735 WHEATON WAY

BLDG-C

118 N MONTGOMERY AVE

BANNER
PACIFIC AVE

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS

April
Parcel

122401-1-129-2007

3976-029-001-0002

162401-3-091-2003

5277-000-007-0008

3806-006-012-0003

2014

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

RYAN TURGANO

7317 VARSITY LANE NE
BREMERTON, WA 98311
Project Name:

DUNGEON FITNESS LLC

Applicant:

NIRADA TUCKAWARUT

637 PLEASANT AVE UNIT 201
BREMERTON, WA 98337
Project Name:

RIMNAM THAI CUISINE

Applicant:

HAMERICK, JASON

PO BOX 5235
BREMERTON, WA 98312
Project Name:

KITSAP TINT CO

Applicant:

KITSAP ENTREPRENEURIAL
245 4TH ST STE 204
BREMERTON, WA 98337
Project Name:

KITSAP ENTREPRENEURIAL

Applicant:

CITY OF BREMERTON

100 OYSTER BAY AVE
BREMERTON, WA 98312
Project Name:

MAPLE LEAF TAVERN DEMO

Applicant:

LARRY LOW

1018 BERRY LAKE SW
PORT ORCHARD, WA 98367
Project Name:

ADA RAMP

Applicant:

PORT OF BREMERTON
8850 SW STATE HWY 3
PORT ORCHARD, WA 98366
Project Name:

NATIONAL MARINA DAY

Struct/
Units

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

Page 7 of 12

Report run on: 05/01/2014 01:24 PM

Primary Contractor

SELF

TOBESELECTED

CITY OF BREMERTON

SELF

Valuation

200

480

5,000
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For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS Report run on: 05/01/2014 01:24 PM
April 2014
Issued Application Number Application Type/ Parcel Applicant / Project Name Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation
Date Site Address Units
04/21/2014 BB14 00250 BLDG-C 3718-015-026-0005 Applicant: 1/ FPH MANAGEMENT CORP
423 PACIFIC AVE, STE A FPH MANAGEMENT CORP
109 OLDING RD
STE 200

BREMERTON, WA 98312
Project Name:

423 BUILDING
04/21/2014 BB14 00252 M/P-EZ 3781-000-009-0000 Applicant: 1/ CASCADE ENERGY SYSTEMS
615 FORD AVE CASCADE ENERGY SYSTEMS
PO BOX 296

SEAHURST, WA98062
Project Name:

MECH PERMIT
04/22/2014 BB14 00125 BLDG-R 5532-000-003-0003 Applicant: 11 CAMP CORPORATION 223,051
3831 EARENDALE AVE - LT3 CAMP CORPORATION

6003 76TH ST W
LAKEWOOD WA
Project Name:

NEW SFR
04/22/2014 BB14 00126 BLDG-R 5532-000-020-0002 Applicant: 1/1 CAMP CORPORATION 216,583
658 SHIREHILL ST - LT 20 CAMP CORPORATION

6003 76TH STW
LAKEWOOD WA
Project Name:

NEW SFR
04/22/2014 BB14 00140 BLDG-R 162401-2-004-2001 Applicant: 1/ SELF 68,797
5221 BEACH DR LANE JERRY A & HOUSE LARINDA R

5219 BEACH DR

BREMERTON WA

Project Name:

NEW ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

04/22/2014 BB14 00253 DEMO 4585-000-002-0201 Applicant: 1/ NVM CONTRACTING GROUP, LP
800 DIBB ST BREMERTON SCHOOL DISTRICT - (NUPRECON)
RON CARPENTER
134 N MARION AVE
BREMERTON, WA 98312
Project Name:
ARMIN JAHR - REMOVE FIRE
DAMAGE PORTABLE



] Issued Permits with Valuation Page 9 of 12

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS Report run on: 05/01/2014 01:24 PM
April 2014
Issued Application Number Application Type/ Parcel Applicant / Project Name Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation
Date Site Address Units
04/22/2014 BB14 00254 BANNER Applicant: 1/
4TH ST BREMERTON CENTRAL LIONS
P.O. BOX353

BREMERTON, WA 98337
Project Name:
BREMERTON CENTRAL LIONS CLUB

04/22/2014 BB14 00255 REROOF 3982-000-007-0009 Applicant: 1/ HOME DEPOT AT HOME SERVCS 7,289
1002 PEARL ST NORTHWEST PERMIT INC
1345 GULF ROAD
POINT ROBERTS, WA 98281
Project Name:

RE-ROOF
04/22/2014 BB14 00257 BLDG-R 3732-002-035-0004 Applicant: 1/ HOME DEPOT AT HOME SERVCS 10,360
113 S CAMBRIAN AVE NORTHWEST PERMIT INC

1345 GULF ROAD

POINT ROBERTS, WA 98281
Project Name:

REPLACE 11 WINDOWS

04/22/2014 BB14 00258 BLDG-C 132401-2-014-2002 Applicant: 1/ SWIFT PLUMBING INC 2,000
1500 PARK AVE EVERGREEN PARK
UNKNOWN

Project Name:
EVERGREEN PARK - REPLUMB
INTERIOR PIPING

04/22/2014 BB14 00260 BLDG-R 3717-010-016-0009 Applicant: 1/ PLEASANT PARTNER, LLC
1939 GREGORY WAY JUNBO PROPERTY INVESTORS LLC
320 WASHINGTON AVE UNIT 106
BREMERTON WA
Project Name:
RE PLUMB INTERIOR - SFR

04/22/2014 BB14 00261 OCCUPANCY 3718-014-044-0006 Applicant: 1/
645 4TH ST, STE 100 OCEANEERING INTERNATIONAL INC
11911FM 529
HOUSTON, TX 77041-3011
Project Name:
OCEANEERING INTERNATIONAL INC -

MSD
04/23/2014 BB14 00119 SIGN 5580-000-024-0009 Applicant: 1/ WALSH CONSTRUCTION CO 5,000
550 RUSSELL ROAD WALSH CONSTRUCTION

509 FAIRVIEW N
SEATTLE, WA 98109
Project Name:

BAY VISTA APTS



04/23/2014

04/23/2014

04/23/2014

04/24/2014

04/24/2014

04/24/2014

04/24/2014

Application Number

BB14 00120

BB14 00146

BB14 00204

BB14 00050

BB14 00187

BB14 00241

BB14 00266

Application Type/
Site Address

SIGN
550 RUSSELL RD

OCCUPANCY
540 4TH ST

BLDG-R
1339 N CALLOW AVE

OCCUPANCY
5233 AUTO CENTER WAY

BLDG-C
1500 PARK AVE

DEMO
632 N CHARLOTTE AVE

BLDG-R
1230 IVY RD

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS

April
Parcel

5580-000-024-0009

3718-015-017-0006

152401-1-172-2000

162401-4-077-2009

132401-2-014-2002

3783-006-033-0005

012401-2-145-2008

2014

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

WALSH CONSTRUCTION
509 FAIRVIEW N
SEATTLE, WA 98109
Project Name:

BAY VISTA APTS

Applicant:

SANDY CORBIT

540 4TH

BREMERTON, WA 98337
Project Name:
FLOWERS D'AMOUR

Applicant:

NORDIC SERVICES INC
9618 MIDVALE N
SEATTLE, WA98103
Project Name:

FIRE DAMAGE REPAIR

Applicant:

PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC.

C/O P O BOX 3167
PORTLAND, OR 97208
Project Name:

PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

Applicant:

BREMERTON PARKS & REC
680 LEBO BLVD
BREMERTON, WA 98310
Project Name:

EVERGREEN ROTARY PARK

Applicant:

ROBERT WATSON

632 N CHARLOTTE AVE
BREMERTON, WA 98312
Project Name:

DEMO

Applicant:

PAUL DAVIS RESTORATION
5538 CRUISER LOOP RD
BREMERTON, WA 98312
Project Name:

SFR - FIRE DAMAGE REPAIR

Page 10 of 12

Report run on: 05/01/2014 01:24 PM

Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation
Units

1/ WALSH CONSTRUCTION CO 5,000
1

1/ NORDIC SERVICES INC 47,328
1/

1/ TOBESELECTED 146,952
1/ SELF

1/ PAUL DAVIS RESTORATION 63,000



04/28/2014

04/28/2014

04/29/2014

04/29/2014

04/29/2014

04/29/2014

04/29/2014

Application Number

BB14 00271

BB14 00273

BB14 00205

BB14 00206

BB14 00207

BB14 00274

BB14 00276

Application Type/
Site Address

BLDG-R
632 N CHARLOTTE AVE

BLDG-C
5100 AUTO CENTER WAY

BLDG-C
1155 16th ST

BLDG-C
1395 BROADWAY AVE

BLDG-C
1360 LINCOLN AVE

M/P
1541 8TH ST

BLDG-R
1335 N CAMBRIAN AVE

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS

April
Parcel

3783-006-033-0005

162401-4-058-2002

3804-006-001-1006

3804-006-001-1006

3804-006-001-1006

3811-003-013-0002

3774-008-005-0006

2014

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

WATSON ROBERT J llI
632 N CHARLOTTE AVE
BREMERTON, WA 98312
Project Name:

re-siding

Applicant:

DICK MICHAEL L

5481 KAUMOO RD.
KAPAA, HI 96746
Project Name:

OCEANEERING INTERNATIONAL INC

Applicant:

OLYMPIC COLLEGE

1600 CHESTER AVE
BREMERTON, WA 98337-1699
Project Name:

OLYMPIC COLLEGE PE BLDG

Applicant:

OLYMPIC COLLEGE

1600 CHESTER AVE
BREMERTON, WA 98337-1699
Project Name:

OLYMPIC COLLEGE BREMER
STUDENT CENTER

Applicant:

OLYMPIC COLLEGE

1600 CHESTER AVE
BREMERTON, WA 98337-1699
Project Name:

OLYMPIC COLLEGE SHOPS BLDG

Applicant:

SHEPARD KEITH A & MEGHAN
1541 8TH ST

BREMERTON WA

Project Name:

Gas Furnace & Water Heater

Applicant:

BYBEE LANCE G

1335 N CAMBRIAN AVE
BREMERTON WA

Project Name:

REROOF 216 SQ FT GARAGE FOR
RES

Struct/
Units

1/

1/2

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

Page 11 of 12

Report run on: 05/01/2014 01:24 PM

Primary Contractor

KITSAP CONCRETE CUTTING

TOBESELECTED

TOBESELECTED

TOBESELECTED

BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC

SELF

Valuation

1,700

3,000

96,214

106,236

97,550

1,500



04/30/2014

04/30/2014

04/30/2014

04/30/2014

04/30/2014

Application Number

BB14 00122

BB14 00151

BB14 00194

BB14 00259

BB14 00282

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS

Application Type/
Site Address

BLDG-R
3106 PINERD LTD

BLDG-R
1943 NE BARNETT ST SUITE B

BLDG-C
102 STATE AVE

OCCUPANCY
1000 6TH ST, STE 120

M/P-EZ
347 DORA AVE

April
Parcel

4585-000-012-1009

4575-000-018-0106

3785-001-011-0109

3743-001-001-0003

152401-3-161-2009

2014

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

LA WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION LTD
PO BOX 111

FOX ISLAND WA

Project Name:

NEW SFR

Applicant:

FENTON ALDEN W

1943B NE BARNETT ST

BREMERTON WA

Project Name:

DUPLEX - PLUMBING & MECHANICAL
ONLY FOR UNIT B

Applicant:

J STAR PAINTING INC
5364 PINERIDGE DRIVE
BREMERTON, WA 98311
Project Name:

TRIDENT BLDG

Applicant:

CALLIS & ASSOCIATES INC, DBA CJ
INSURANCE ASSOCIATES

1000 6TH ST, STE 120
BREMERTON, WA 98337

Project Name:

CJ INSURANCE ASSOCIATES

Applicant:

OWEN RON

347 DORA AVE
BREMERTON WA
Project Name:
MECH

Struct/
Units

1/1

1/

1/

1/

1/

Page 12 of 12

Report run on: 05/01/2014 01:24 PM

Primary Contractor

L A WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION
LTD

SELF

JSTAR PAINTING INC

SELF

Valuation

330,955

6,000

150,000

2,411,467



